Position

Administrator, Cfnlp

Program Director - Cfnlp

Program Analyst - Cfnlp

Program Analyst - Cfnlp

Specialist, Project - Cfnlp

Secretary, Cfnlp

Part-Time/Short-Term

Secretary, Cfnlp

Part-Time/Short-Term

Part-Time/Short-Term

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Ca Fri Night Live
Partnership

Total Wages

$146,363

$141,529

$77,677

$71,236

$29,004

$19,540

$10,112

$9,382

$5,588

$4,368

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,927

$46,561

$34,596

$33,388

$17,524

$11,884

$212

$0

$117

$0



