Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrator, Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$146,363	\$41,927
Program Director - Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$141,529	\$46,561
Program Analyst - Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$77,677	\$34,596
Program Analyst - Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$71,236	\$33,388
Specialist, Project - Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$29,004	\$17,524
Secretary, Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$19,540	\$11,884
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$10,112	\$212
Secretary, Cfnlp		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$9,382	\$0
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$5,588	\$117
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	Ca Fri Night Live Partnership	\$4,368	\$0